Monitorler

27

27

34

32

32

28

34

49

49

49

Uriin

PORTABLE

PORTABLE

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF
LED D0z

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80PUUXUF
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF
240HZ 0.03MS

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’ NON TOUCH 6OHZ FHD

EzZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60GHZ FHD

VA FHD 60HZ 4MS

VA FHD 180HZ 1MS

QWHD 100HZ 5MS

VA UHD 4MS 60HZ

VA UHD 4MS 60HZ

IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ

OLED UWQHD 0,03MS

OLED 5120x1440

OLED 5120x1440

OLED 5120x1440

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

14.

16.

16.

20.

36.

48.

57.

57.

Fiyat

132,30
usb

176,40
usb

.825,00

TL

.339,50

TL

700,00
TL

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

998,95
TL

750,00
TL

300,00
TL

750,00
TL

750,00
TL



55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 66.675,00
HDMI TL




